
United States Bankruptcy Court
Eastern District of Missouri

2016 NATURALIZATION CEREMONY SCHEDULE

Friday, February 26, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom

Friday, March 11, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom

Friday, April 29, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom

Friday, May 13, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom

Friday, June 10, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom

Friday, July 22, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom

Friday, August 26, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom

Friday, September 9, 11:00 a.m.
International Institute of St. Louis, Hall of Nations

Friday, October 21, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom

Friday, November 18, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom

Friday, December 9, 11:00 a.m.
TFE Courthouse, 28th Floor, En Banc Courtroom


